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EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2020/257

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Examination of December 2020

SEMESTER-I (2019 Pattern)

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BhAlGI0p, | VenagementEundamentals 01-01-2021 |  Friday 10.30 am to 1230 pm
REATOI0s | PuiresMahengtics 02-01-2021 | Saturday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BEAIDTo. |iicetMidetne 04-01-2021 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBA19105 Epreimian e SESHR 05-01-2021 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pn.l
BEAISTDS | DHEeManIELIent 05-01-2021 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 1230 pm
BBAI9I0 | Erelish 06-01-2021 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

SEMESTER-II (2019 Pattern)

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BBA19202 LS B 24-12-2020 | Thursday 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm
BRAIGZ05 - | D S Stislios 26-12-2020 | Saturday 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm
BBAI9204 | Business Accounting 28-12-2020 | Monday 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm

BBA19205 (BS) Eusiness S/S SISt 29-12-2020 | Tuesday 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm

BRAIS205/(EI) - | Foroen Langnage - Gerrman [l 29-12-2020 | Tuesday 2,30 pm to 4.30 pm

BEATogg6: o ERvirnmentl Smdies 30-12-2020 | Wednesday 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm




SEMESTER-III (2019 Pattern)

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BBA19302 Niaixo:Eeonoriics 24-12-2020 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBA19303 Marketng Management 26-12-2020 | Saturday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

Management Accounting
BBA19304 28-12-2020 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBA19305FL ‘Foreign Language - German II1
= _’) ; i ] 5 4
Geopolitics and World Ecoormic 29-12-2020 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBA19305WES Systems
BBA19306 Saieprencurstup Deyelontent 30-12-2020 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
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